Position

Resource Services Spec -Music
Inst Assistant Spec Health Nds
Bil

After School Program Leader

Inst Assistant Severely
Handicapped

Speech Lang Pathology Ass Bil
Instructional Assistant Bilingual
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Bil

Instruction Assistant - Speech
Bilingual

After School Program Leader
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Bil

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Bil

Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped
Bil

Instruction Assistant - Speech
Bilingual

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Instructional Assistant Bilingual
Instructional Assistant Bilingual
Resource Services Spec-Pe

Inst Assist After School
Program

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Bil
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed

Instructional Assistant Bilingual

Inst Assistant Severely
Handicapped

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Department

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services
Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services
Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Total Wages

$43,598
$37,684

$37,193
$35,705

$34,710
$34,651
$34,319

$34,254

$33,681
$32,671

$32,257

$32,009

$31,503

$31,353
$31,243
$29,403
$28,932
$28,711

$28,073

$27,995
$27,835
$26,782

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,253
$18,945

$18,507
$4,154

$17,683
$10,679
$18,451

$17,253

$3,230
$17,886

$18,050

$3,789

$3,713

$17,184
$18,132
$3,258
$3,596
$16,971

$17,778

$16,793
$17.861
$3,163



Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped
Bil

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Bil

Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped
Bil

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Bil

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Bil

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Instructional Assistant Bilingual
Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped
Bil

Inst Assistant Severely
Handicapped

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Bil

Instructional Assistant Bilingual
Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped
Bil

After School Program Leader
Instructional Assistant Bilingual
Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped
Bil

Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped
Bil

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Bil

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
After School Program Leader
After School Program Leader

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services
Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services
Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services

Instructional Services

$25,779

$24,672

$24,661

$24,472

$24,134

$23,982
$23,146
$22,804

$22,504

$22,463
$22,431

$22,423
$21,904

$21,424
$21,272
$21,209

$20,760

$20,681

$20,386
$20,362
$19,231
$19,222
$19,094

$3,044

$16,395

$2,912

$2,889

$2,849

$17,306
$2,688
$2,769

$6,771

$2,536
$16,396

$16,403
$2,661

$2,531
$16,628
$2,504

$2,450

$2,624

$16,522
$2,410
$2,451
$2,269
$2,695



Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Inst Assistant Spec Health Nds
Bil

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Bil

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Bil

Inst Assist After School
Program

After School Program Leader
Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped
Bil

Instructional Assistant Bilingual
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Bil

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Bil

Inst Assist After School
Program

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed
Bil

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed

Inst Assist After School
Program

Inst Assistant Severely
Handicapped

Inst Assist After School
Program

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed

Inst Assistant Severely
Handicapped

Inst Assistant Severely
Handicapped

Inst Assistant Severely
Handicapped

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Instructional Services
Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Instructional Services

$18,652
$18,536
$18,096

$17,650

$17,381

$16,801

$16,533
$16,441

$16,392
$15,821

$15,489

$14,041

$12,572

$11,896
$10,668

$10,618

$10,564

$7,933
$7,546

$6,870

$6,594

$2,125
$2,291
$3,273

$16,298

$2,046

$0

$1,952
$1,848

$0
$1,869

$1,824

$1,497

$9,784

$825
$0

$5,322

$1,255

$914
$894

$584

$477



After School Program Leader
Resource Services Spec-Pe
Resource Services Spec-Pe
Instructional Assistant Bilingual

Instruction Assistant - Speech
Bilingual

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services

Instructional Services

$6,355
$5,657
$3,985
$2,119
$1,960

$753
$0

$0
($573)
$232



