Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resource Services Spec -Music		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$43,598	\$19,253
Inst Assistant Spec Health Nds Bil		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$37,684	\$18,945
After School Program Leader		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$37,193	\$18,507
Inst Assistant Severely Handicapped		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$35,705	\$4,154
Speech Lang Pathology Ass Bil		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$34,710	\$17,683
Instructional Assistant Bilingual		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$34,651	\$10,679
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed Bil		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$34,319	\$18,451
Instruction Assistant - Speech Bilingual		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$34,254	\$17,253
After School Program Leader		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$33,681	\$3,230
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed Bil		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$32,671	\$17,886
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed Bil		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$32,257	\$18,050
Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped Bil		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$32,009	\$3,789
Instruction Assistant - Speech Bilingual		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$31,503	\$3,713
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$31,353	\$17,184
Instructional Assistant Bilingual		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$31,243	\$18,132
Instructional Assistant Bilingual		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$29,403	\$3,258
Resource Services Spec-Pe		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$28,932	\$3,596
Inst Assist After School Program		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$28,711	\$16,971
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed Bil		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$28,073	\$17,778
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$27,995	\$16,793
Instructional Assistant Bilingual		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$27,835	\$17,861
Inst Assistant Severely Handicapped		Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$26,782	\$3,163

Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$25,779	\$3,044
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$24,672	\$16,395
Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$24,661	\$2,912
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$24,472	\$2,889
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$24,134	\$2,849
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$23,982	\$17,306
Instructional Assistant Bilingual	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$23,146	\$2,688
Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$22,804	\$2,769
Inst Assistant Severely Handicapped	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$22,504	\$6,771
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$22,463	\$2,536
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$22,431	\$16,396
Instructional Assistant Bilingual	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$22,423	\$16,403
Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$21,904	\$2,661
After School Program Leader	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$21,424	\$2,531
Instructional Assistant Bilingual	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$21,272	\$16,628
Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$21,209	\$2,504
Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$20,760	\$2,450
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$20,681	\$2,624
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$20,386	\$16,522
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$20,362	\$2,410
After School Program Leader	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$19,231	\$2,451
After School Program Leader	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$19,222	\$2,269
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$19,094	\$2,695

Instruction Assistant-Special Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$18,652	\$2,125
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$18,536	\$2,291
Inst Assistant Spec Health Nds Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$18,096	\$3,273
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$17,650	\$16,298
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$17,381	\$2,046
Inst Assist After School Program	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$16,801	\$0
After School Program Leader	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$16,533	\$1,952
Inst Assistant Sev Handicapped Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$16,441	\$1,848
Instructional Assistant Bilingual	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$16,392	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$15,821	\$1,869
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$15,489	\$1,824
Inst Assist After School Program	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$14,041	\$1,497
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed Bil	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$12,572	\$9,784
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$11,896	\$825
Inst Assist After School Program	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$10,668	\$0
Inst Assistant Severely Handicapped	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$10,618	\$5,322
Inst Assist After School Program	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$10,564	\$1,255
Instruction Assistant-Special Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$7,933	\$914
Inst Assistant Severely Handicapped	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$7,546	\$894
Inst Assistant Severely Handicapped	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$6,870	\$584
Inst Assistant Severely Handicapped	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$6,594	\$477

After School Program Leader	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$6,355	\$753
Resource Services Spec-Pe	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$5,657	\$0
Resource Services Spec-Pe	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$3,985	\$0
Instructional Assistant Bilingual	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$2,119	(\$573)
Instruction Assistant - Speech Bilingual	Santa Paula Unified	Instructional Services	\$1,960	\$232